Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

i
Bridgestone Testdays
i -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 7 KZ2 Group A 03.08.2017 15:15
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 15:16:21
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 48.050 15:20:39.566
(255) Simoni 4 48.117 +0.067 15:21:27.683
1 50.232 +2.827 15:19:00.475 5 48.273 +0.223 15:22:15.956
2 48.427 +1.022 15:19:48.902 6 48.291 +0.241 15:23:04.247
3 47.980 +0.575 15:20:36.882 7 48.293 +0.243 15:23:52.540
4 49.183 +1.778 15:21:26.065 8 48.448 +0.398 15:24:40.988
5 3:14.198  +2:26.793 15:24:40.263 9 48.686 +0.636 15:25:29.674
6 47.992 +0.587 15:25:28.255 10 49.743 +1.693 15:26:19.417
7 47.589 +0.184 15:26:15.844 1 1:59.767 +1:11.717 15:28:19.184
8 47.405 15:27:03.249 12 48.131 +0.081 15:29:07.315
9 1:04.132 +16.727 15:28:07.381
10 48.317 +0.912 15:28:55.698 (256) Lasclo
1 50.748 +2.527 15:19:28.779
(268) Maximilian Paul 2 6:04.104 +5:15.883 15:25:32.883
1 48.561 +0.986 15:18:54.101 3 48.241 +0.020 15:26:21.124
2 47.850 +0.275 15:19:41.951 4 48.221 15:27:09.345
3 47.801 +0.226 15:20:29.752 5 49.315 +1.094 15:27:58.660
4 47.860 +0.285 15:21:17.612 6 48.299 +0.078 15:28:46.959
5 47.919 +0.344 15:22:05.531
6 49.888 +2313  15:22:55.419 (259) Casaba
7 47.948 +0.373 15:23:43.367 1 49.907 +1.656 15:19:03.652
8 48.762 +1.187 15:24:32.129 2 49.458 +1.207 15:19:563.110
9 49.062 +1.487 15:25:21.191 3 4:47.576 +3:59.325 15:24:40.686
10 2:48.418  +2:00.843 15:28:09.609 4 48.672 +0.421 15:25:29.358
11 47.575 15:28:57.184 5 48.251 15:26:17.609
6 48.314 +0.063 15:27:05.923
(148) Lapina 7 51.066 +2.815 15:27:56.989
1 54.241 +6.312 15:22:20.356 8 48.270 +0.019 15:28:45.259
2 48.531 +0.602 15:23:08.887
3 48.057 +0.128 15:23:56.944 (178) Valentin Wiesentra
4 47.929 15:24:44.873 1 49.775 +1.498 15:18:07.143
5 48.120 +0.191 15:25:32.993 2 48.552 +0.275 15:18:55.695
6 48.312 +0.383 15:26:21.305 3 48.354 +0.077 15:19:44.049
é 58.638 +10.709 15:27:19.943 4 48.462 +0.185 15:20:32.511
8 48.131 +0.202 15:28:08.074 5 48.351 +0.074 15:21:20.862
9 58.950 +11.021 15:29:07.024 6 48.731 +0.454  15:22:09.503
7 49.241 +0.964 15:22:58.834
(258) Vasile 8 3:07.360 +2:19.083 15:26:06.194
1 52.420 +4.466 15:19:42.227 9 48.435 +0.158 15:26:54.629
2 48.118 +0.164 15:20:30.345 10 48.277 15:27:42.906
3 48.055 +0.101 15:21:18.400 " 48.390 +0.113 15:28:31.296
4 48.479 +0.525 15:22:06.879 12 49.258 +0.981 15:29:20.554
5 48.214 +0.260 15:22:55.093
6 48.086 +0.132 15:23:43.179 (247) Jahnmlller
7 49.451 +1.497 15:24:32.630 1 51.431 +2.920 15:18:41.536
8 48.022 +0.068 15:25:20.652 2 49.349 +0.838 15:19:30.885
9 48.370 +0.416 15:26:09.022 3 49.052 +0.541 15:20:19.937
10 47.954 15:26:56.976 4 51.616 +3.105 15:21:11.553
7 59.197 +11.243  15:27:56.173 5 59.338 +10.827  15:22:10.891
12 48.194 +0.240 15:28:44.367 6 49.924 +1.413 15:23:00.815
7 48.801 +0.290 15:23:49.616
(260) Di Silvestre 8 51.707 +3.196 15:24:41.323
1 49.106 +1.103 15:21:22.281 9 48.623 +0.112 15:25:29.946
2 48.087 +0.084 15:22:10.368 10 48.756 +0.245 15:26:18.702
3 48.003 15:22:58.371 " 48.511 15:27:07.213
4 48.144 +0.141 15:23:46.515 12 48.539 +0.028 15:27:55.752
5 48.046 +0.043 15:24:34.561 13 48.952 +0.441 15:28:44.704
6 48.085 +0.082 15:25:22.646
7 48.364 +0.361 15:26:11.010
8 48.182 +0.179 15:26:59.192
9 48.296 +0.293 15:27:47.488
10 48.399 +0.396 15:28:35.887
(254) Lehner
1 49.190 +1.140 15:19:03.060
2 48.456 +0.406 15:19:51.516
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